D055WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
Vibration
Isolation Systems
Optical Tables
Darkrooms/
Dark Boxes
Optical Bases

Code
Catalog
Code
SP-T
SPS
W6042Catalog
CodePS-SP
Outline Drawing
Outline Drawing
Outline Drawing
Specifications
Part Number A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
PS-0.5SP 0.5 0.002
PS-0.8SPUU 0.8 0.003
PS-1SP 1 0.004
PS-1.2SPUU 1.2 0.005
PS-1.6SPUU 1.6 0.006
PS-2SP 2 0.008
PS-2.3SP 2.3 0.01
PS-2.5SPUU 2.5 0.01
PS-3.1SPUU 3.1 0.012
PS-3.5SPUU 3.5 0.014
PS-3.9SPUU 3.9 0.016
PS-4.3SPUU 4.3 0.017
Specifications
Part Number Weight
[kg]
SP-25T 0.009
SP-40T 0.02
Specifications
Part Number A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
SPS-12.5 12.5 0.01
SPS-15 15 0.013
SPS-20 20 0.017
SPS-25 25 0.023
SPS-30 30 0.027
SPS-35 35 0.03
▶Use pedestal adapters (PS-SP) to increase the thickness of the
pedestal and adapter plate assembly.
 D055     W6042
▶Custom sizes or shapes not listed in the catalog are available.